SEZIONE 1-1

PARCHEGGIO
ESISTENTE
NUOVO LOCALE
MAGAZZINO DEPOSITO
VIABILITA
COMUNALE
SCALA LUNGHEZZE 1 : 100 I_
SCALA ALTEZZE 1:100
-8.00
Punti battuti Terreno 3 4 567 8 9 1011 12 134 15 16 17 18 1920
1 iy Il N
Quote Terreno G & S&E 8 “ R S & < S S 3 S3
i
Distanze parziali Terreno 0p4 1.89 3.22 9121#73 1.13 7.57 q.2y 3.94 0.7D{10.68 1.76 2.12 2.11 1.15 .32
I
Distanze progressive Terreno s = 7 a = %

— 18.88

— 2038
— 22.14

— 24.26

— 2637

— 27.52
— 27.84




